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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Cessel Lenny (2015) 10.00

+ Gafner Benno (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Etter Nilo (2015) 10.00

+ Siegenthaler Sven (2016) 10.00

 
1 c Riedo Dario (2015) 10.00

+ Simeon Luca (2015) 10.00

1 d Sturny Fabrice (2015) 10.00
+ von Bergen Florian (2016) 10.00

1 a Abgottspon Eluah (2015) 9.75
+ Hayoz Adrian (2015) 9.75

1 b Johann Linus (2015) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Achille (2015) 9.75

1 c Tschiemer Marco (2015) 9.75
+ Burri Elias (2015) 9.75

2 a Burri Elias (2015) 8.50
o Tschiemer Marco (2015) 8.50

2 b Gafner Benno (2015) 8.50
o Cessel Lenny (2015) 8.50

2 c Hayoz Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Abgottspon Eluah (2015) 8.50

2 d Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50

2 e Siegenthaler Sven (2016) 8.50
o Etter Nilo (2015) 8.50

2 f Simeon Luca (2015) 8.50
o Riedo Dario (2015) 8.50

2 g von Bergen Florian (2016) 8.50
o Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Jelk Maurice (2013) 10.00

+ Tschiemer Jan (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Lauber Felix (2014) 10.00

+ Sforza Romain (2014) 10.00

 
1 c Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00

+ Sforza Romain (2014) 10.00

1 d Perret Michaël (2014) 10.00
+ Kupsch Demian (2014) 10.00

1 a Bucher Levin (2013) 9.75
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 9.75

1 b Bucher Mario (2014) 9.75
+ Surdez Jules (2014) 9.75

1 c Geiser Dario (2014) 9.75
+ Huber Sandro (2014) 9.75

1 d Mayor Mathéo (2013) 9.75
+ Kamel Fares (2013) 9.75

1 e Schneider Pirmin (2013) 9.75
+ Leiggener François (2014) 9.75

1 f Tschiemer Mario (2014) 9.75
+ Pauli Lenas (2014) 9.75

2 a Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.75
- Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.75

2 b Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.75
- Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.75

2 c Huber Sandro (2014) 8.75
o Geiser Dario (2014) 8.75

2 d Surdez Jules (2014) 8.75
o Bucher Mario (2014) 8.75

3 a Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
o Bucher Levin (2013) 8.50

3 b Kamel Fares (2013) 8.50
o Mayor Mathéo (2013) 8.50

3 c Kupsch Demian (2014) 8.50
o Perret Michaël (2014) 8.50

3 d Leiggener François (2014) 8.50
o Schneider Pirmin (2013) 8.50

3 e Pauli Lenas (2014) 8.50
o Tschiemer Mario (2014) 8.50

3 f Sforza Romain (2014) 8.50
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50

3 g Tschiemer Jan (2013) 8.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Amstutz Giulio (2012) 10.00

+ Bucher Kilian (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Bärtschi David (2011) 10.00

+ Belaieff Maxime (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Bärtschi Johann (2012) 10.00

+ Monnet Cyril (2011) 10.00

1 d Bielmann Andi (2012) 10.00
+ Schmid Alexander (2012) 10.00

1 e Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00
+ Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 f Kupsch Justin (2011) 10.00
+ Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 10.00

1 g Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00
+ Belaieff Maxime (2012) 10.00

1 h Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 10.00
+ Burri Dario (2012) 10.00

1 Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75

2 a Baillod Ilan (2011) 9.00
- Spring Florian (2011) 9.00

2 b Binggeli Arthur (2012) 9.00
- Niederberger Dominic (2012) 9.00

2 c Niederberger Dominic (2012) 9.00
- Binggeli Arthur (2012) 9.00

2 d Roos Marco (2012) 9.00
- Schmidt Ramon (2012) 9.00

2 e Schmidt Ramon (2012) 9.00
- Roos Marco (2012) 9.00

2 f Udressy Maxime (2012) 9.00
- Pauli Jannes (2012) 9.00

3 a Lauber Ben (2011) 8.75
- Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.75

3 b Pauli Jannes (2012) 8.75
- Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.75

3 c Spring Florian (2011) 8.75
- Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.75

3 d Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.75
- Lauber Ben (2011) 8.75

4 a Belaieff Maxime (2012) 8.50
o Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50

4 b Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50

4 c Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
o Tschiemer Kevin (2012) 8.50

4 d Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50

4 e Grossniklaus Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

4 f Monnet Cyril (2011) 8.50
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50

4 g Schmid Alexander (2012) 8.50
o Bielmann Andi (2012) 8.50

4 h Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.50
o Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00

+ Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Horat Lenny (2009) 10.00

+ Fuhrer Florian (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Husmann Lukas (2010) 10.00

+ Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00

1 d Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00
+ Bühler Marco (2010) 10.00

1 e Lötscher Andri (2010) 10.00
+ Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 10.00

1 f Roos David (2010) 10.00
+ Zbinden Leandro (2010) 10.00

1 g Scheidegger Julian (2009) 10.00
+ Georges Mathias (2010) 10.00

1 h Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00
+ Pettinaroli Giuliano (2009) 10.00

1 a Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75
+ Lipp Adrian (2010) 9.75
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1 b Frutiger Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Delaloye Loïc (2009) 9.75

1 c Piller Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 9.75

1 d Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75
+ Udressy Aloys (2010) 9.75

2 a Gsponer Iven (2010) 9.00
- Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.00

2 b Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 9.00
- Gsponer Iven (2010) 9.00

3 a Loretz Levin (2009) 8.75
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.75

3 b Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.75

3 c Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.75
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.75

4 a Bühler Marco (2010) 8.50
o Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50

4 b Delaloye Loïc (2009) 8.50
o Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.50

4 c Fuhrer Florian (2009) 8.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

4 d Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Scheidegger Julian (2009) 8.50

4 e Lipp Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

4 f Pettinaroli Giuliano (2009) 8.50
o Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50

4 g Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50

4 h Zbinden Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Roos David (2010) 8.50

4 i Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50
o Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.50


